
01. Class room 
02. 

This is to certify that Department of Physical Education & Sports, Mewar 
University. Chittorgarh, Rajasthan have sufficient infrastructure to conduct B.P.Ed. 
programme as mentioned below: 

Mutipurpose hall 
03.Seminar hall 

04. Principal office 
05.Staff room 

06. Laboratories 
07. Store 

CERTIFICATE FOR PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE 

08. Faculty toilet 
09. Boys toilet 
10. Giris toilet 

11.| Library 

Mrvar University 

12. Administrative office 

Registrar 
Mewar University 

Gangrar, (Chitturgarh) 

04 

01 

01 

01 

03 

05 

01 

02 

02 

02 

MEWAR 
UNIVERSITY 

01 

01 

(MANO MCcCREDITED) 

1100 sq. ft. each 
3000 sq. ft. each 
1500 sq. ft. each 
412 sq. ft. each 
1000 sq. ft. each 
1000 sq. ft. each 
1200 sq. ft. each 
300 sq. ft. each 
300 sq. ft. each 
300 sq. ft. each 
2600 sq. ft. each 
300 sq. ft. each 

Rei 
Registrar 

Mewar Univer ity 
Gangrar, (Chit »rgarh) 

Universiy Compus ; NH-79 Gangrar, Chitorgarh, Rajosthan 312 90 
NCR Oia : Sector 4C, Vasundhara, Ghoziabad -201012 (u.P) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

