

## **CERTIFICATE FOR PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE**

This is to certify that Department of Physical Education & Sports, Mewar University. Chittorgarh, Rajasthan have sufficient infrastructure to conduct B.P.Ed. programme as mentioned below:

01.	Class room	04	1100 sq. ft. each
02.	Multipurpose hall	01	3000 sq. ft. each
03.	Seminar hall	01	1500 sq. ft. each
04.	Principal office	01	412 sq. ft. each
05.	Staff room	03	1000 sq. ft. each
06.	Laboratories	05	1000 sq. ft. each
07.	Store	01	1200 sq. ft. each
08.	Faculty toilet	02	300 sq. ft. each
09.	Boys toilet	02	300 sq. ft. each
10.	Girls toilet	02	300 sq. ft. each
11.	Library	01	2600 sq. ft. each
12.	Administrative office	01	300 sq. ft. each

Registrar Mewar University Gangrar, (Chittorgarh)

Registrar Mewar Univer aty Gangrar, (Chit\* argarh)